

SECURITIES AND FUTURES COMMISSION 證券及期貨事務監察委員會

Possible general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Food Wise Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase /	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance	Percentage of class
		Sale			(including those of	(including those of
					any person with whom	any person with whom
					there is an agreement	there is an agreement
					or understanding)	or understanding)
Lam Kwan Hang	20 April 2018	Sale	488,000	\$7.8500	10,704,000	5.3520%
Jonathan		Sale	10,000	\$7.8300	10,694,000	5.3470%
		Sale	6,000	\$7.8400	10,688,000	5.3440%
		Sale	56,000	\$7.8500	10,632,000	5.3160%
		Sale	2,000	\$7.8700	10,630,000	5.3150%
		Sale	8,000	\$7.9000	10,622,000	5.3110%
		Sale	26,000	\$7.9000	10,596,000	5.2980%
		Sale	36,000	\$8.0000	10,560,000	5.2800%
		Sale	12,000	\$8.0200	10,548,000	5.2740%
		Sale	84,000	\$8.0000	10,464,000	5.2320%





E	C	UR	ITI	ES	A	N	DF	U	ΓU	RE	S	CO	MMI	SSIO	N
ŕ	券	及	期	貨	事	務	監	察	委	員	會				

Sale	16,000	\$8.0100	10,448,000	5.2240%
Sale	2,000	\$8.0800	10,446,000	5.2230%
Sale	300,000	\$7.9000	10,146,000	5.0730%
Sale	6,000	\$8.2100	10,140,000	5.0700%
Sale	6,000	\$8.2400	10,134,000	5.0670%
Sale	2,000	\$8.2500	10,132,000	5.0660%
Sale	20,000	\$8.3000	10,112,000	5.0560%
Sale	40,000	\$8.3000	10,072,000	5.0360%
Sale	10,000	\$8.3100	10,062,000	5.0310%
Sale	4,000	\$8.3200	10,058,000	5.0290%
Sale	2,000	\$8.3500	10,056,000	5.0280%
Sale	2,000	\$8.3600	10,054,000	5.0270%
Sale	4,000	\$8.4000	10,050,000	5.0250%
Sale	4,000	\$8.4100	10,046,000	5.0230%
Sale	2,000	\$8.4500	10,044,000	5.0220%
Sale	10,000	\$8.4000	10,034,000	5.0170%
Sale	2,000	\$8.4000	10,032,000	5.0160%
Sale	18,000	\$8.4000	10,014,000	5.0070%
Sale	2,000	\$8.4100	10,012,000	5.0060%
Sale	2,000	\$8.4000	10,010,000	5.0050%
Sale	42,000	\$8.3000	9,968,000	4.9840%
Sale	52,000	\$8.5000	9,916,000	4.9580%
Sale	2,000	\$8.5600	9,914,000	4.9570%





SE	CU	R	ITI	ES	A	NI	DF	:U	٢U	RE	S	COMMISSION
證	券	及	期	貨	事	務	監	察	委	員	會	i i

Sale	18,000	\$9.0000	9,896,000	4.9480%
Sale	2,000	\$9.0100	9,894,000	4.9470%
Sale	18,000	\$8.5000	9,876,000	4.9380%
Sale	6,000	\$8.5200	9,870,000	4.9350%
Sale	4,000	\$8.5300	9,866,000	4.9330%
Sale	2,000	\$8.5600	9,864,000	4.9320%
Sale	12,000	\$8.6000	9,852,000	4.9260%
Sale	12,000	\$8.6200	9,840,000	4.9200%
Sale	16,000	\$8.6500	9,824,000	4.9120%
Sale	36,000	\$8.8000	9,788,000	4.8940%
Sale	2,000	\$8.8100	9,786,000	4.8930%
Sale	10,000	\$8.8200	9,776,000	4.8880%
Sale	4,000	\$8.8300	9,772,000	4.8860%
Sale	24,000	\$9.0000	9,748,000	4.8740%
Sale	4,000	\$9.0100	9,744,000	4.8720%

End

Note:

Lam Kwan Hang Jonathan is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. Dealings were made for its own account.